List of doctors who had obtained 90 or more CME points for the 3-year CME cycle ending 30 June 2023
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Registration No.

M14855
MO03155
M13422
M19845
MO06126
M19850
MO05185
M14221
M19638
M19853
M13024
M11453
M02178
M15685
M14705
M19859
MO03502
M16813
M19368
M11455
M12555
M19644
M18326
M16396
M19646
M13752
M19864
M12628
M16953
M13444
M11386
M13345
M19875
M18337
M14562
M13355
M15374
M19878
M04787
M19656
M12531
MO07681

M18499

Name

AU BRIAN KIN CHUNG

CHAN CHOR KWONG DANIEL

CHAN CHUNG PO

CHAN ERICA ON TING

CHAN HANG LAM

CHAN HO YIN

CHAN HUNG WAI PATRICK

CHAN KA KIT TOMMY

CHAN KEVIN KING YEN

CHAN KWAN YEE KATY

CHAN LAM FUNG

CHAN NAI'YIN

CHAN PIK WAH LILY

CHAN SHUK WUN

CHAN SUET CHING

CHAN TIN HO

CHAN TSE PUI

CHAN TSZ YAN

CHAN TSZ YING

CHAN WAI YEE

CHAN WING CHIU

CHAN WING LEONG

CHAN YICK TING

CHAN YIM FUNG

CHAN YIN MAN

CHAU SUI HIM

CHENG CHUN MAN

CHENG KOON FUNG

CHEUK YEE HANG

CHEUNG CHUNG YIN JOHNNY

CHEUNG KEVIN MAN KEI

CHEUNG KIN WAN KELVIN

CHEUNG LOK HANG

CHEUNG PAK LONG

CHEUNG PO YI POLLY

CHEUNG SAN

CHEUNG SZE WAN PEGGY

CHEUNG VERONICA YI KI

CHEUNG WAI YIN

CHEUNG WAN KIU

CHEUNG WANG CHUNG

CHEUNG WANY

CHEUNG WING LOK

Validity Period

1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026

1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
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HKAM
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HKMA

HKAM

HKMA

HKMA

HKAM

HKAM

M12309

M18502

M13795

M16675

M05184

M19664

M12720

M14729

MO08667

M12153

M20048

M13605

M06941

M19670

M12184

M07422

M15226

M19677

M08504

M14407

M18515

M14533

M11776

M20049

M17254

M18517

M18518

M08947

M03736

M18354

M09681

MO07088

M13061

M14521

M18524

M12792

M12350

M13614

M12478

M19690

M16992

M17866

M18364

M19694

CHEUNG WING TAK
CHEUNG YUK HONG ERIC
CHIN NGAR HIN

CHOI LAP HIM

CHOI WAI HUNG

CHOW CHU HAN

CHOW KWAN LUNG
CHOW SUK YEE

CHOY CHI KEUNG

CHU KOT HONG

CHU TSZ MAN

CHU WAN WING VIVIAN
CHU WEN JING JENNIFER
CHUI JACQUELINE CHEUK YAN
CHUNG BRIAN WAIKIT
CHUNG CHI CHIU

CHUNG WING YEE

DIU YUNG WO ANSON

FAI MING WAI

FAN PUI KAY KENNETH
FOK CHI YING JACQUELYN
FONG MAN CHUNG

FU SIU FUNG

FUNG CHEUK KAY VICTOR NICHOLAS
FUNG CHI HENG

FUNG HEI WAI MICHELLE
FUNG TSZ CHING

FUNG YIU TONG BENNET
HARIMAN AFFANDY

HAU SIEW FUNG

HO SIE KIU ALICE

HO YING HO

HONG SZE NGA

HUI KA FUNG

HUI KA WING

HUILIN YUK

HUILING

HUI SUK YIN MANDY
HUNG HING YAN BRIAN

IP CHUNG LIM

IP HOI KIU

KAN JUNSUO

KEUNG HOI YING AMY

KO KIN YUAN

1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026

1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
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M19695

M07040

M12113

M19915

M17918

M12159

M13763

M18153

M10720

M19919

M17404

M12280

M18535

M05401

M12794

M14841

M11587

M17599

M19705

M19706

M19427

M12013

M19708

M11957

M14186

M18377

M16941

M12317

M12116

M17408

M12099

M14437

M18545

M11960

M04251

M11589

M19723

M17118

M11687

M18386

M14760

M19727

M14946

M14060

KO MAN TING

KONG PING FAI

KONG SAI WAH KELVIN

KUAN TIMOTHY AARON

KWOK HIU FUNG

KWOK MAN YI

KWOK SUM LOK

KWOK SZE CHAI STACEY

KWOK WAI MAN

KWOK YU MUN

KWOK YUK LAI ISABEL

KWONG KIN HUNG

LAl CHEUK HEI MICHAEL

LAI KING SHING

LAI MING YUET

LAI PAK YEE

LAI SIU KEE

LAI TINA PUI YUM

LAI TSZ YAN NANCY

LAI WAI'YIN

LAM CHEUK HO

LAM CHUN KEUNG PETER

LAM FONG TAO

LAM HEI KIT SARAH

LAM HIU TAN

LAM HOI KIN ALLAN

LAM KI YU

LAM KWAN YIN

LAM LAI SHEUNG

LAM LAP

LAM PO YAN RICHARD MIESKI

LAM TING

LAM WANG KEI

LAU CHONG KING

LAU CHUEN KIT

LAU HON CHUNG

LAU HON KWAN

LAU KIN FUNG

LAU KWAN PING

LAU MING

LAU PUI LAM

LAU RICKY HOK CHUN

LAU SAIHO

LAU SIU FUNG

1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026

1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
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HKDU

HKAM

HKAM

HKAM

M20072

M09968

M15081

M13217

M06783

M19942

M13631

M18552

M13220

M19731

M07511

M20055

M13360

M19733

M20054

M12661

M01659

M08967

M13488

M05228

M12463

M12881

M15414

M19612

M15094

M14072

M19743

M19008

M18397

M16479

M13338

M19749

M16860

M12884

M18569

M17208

M19751

M18573

M13652

M19627

M15101

M09631

M19958

M17623

M18409

LAU TSZ GWAN JORDAN
LAU WAI HONG

LAU WING SEE

LAW WAI MAN

LEE CHEE YUEN

LEE CHEUK NAM

LEE CHOI FUNG

LEE ELBERT KAM YEUNG
LEE HUEN

LEE JIA-NING

LEE KUEN PHYLLIS

LEE LEE JULY

LEE SEE MEI

LEE SHERMAN HAYNAM
LEE SIANG LIAO

LEE SZE MING

LEE TAK CHEUNG WILSON
LEE WAI

LEE WING MEI WINNIE
LEE YOUN SUE

LEIGH NGA YAN YVONNE
LEUNG CHI YIN

LEUNG HOR YEE

LEUNG KAI KONG

LEUNG KIN NIN KENNETH
LEUNG PAK KI

LEUNG TSE HOI JASON
LEUNG WAI FU

LEUNG WAI YAN

LI CHI WAI

LI KONG YU

LI MIN HIN HENRY

LI TING BONG THOMAS
LI WAI LING

LIM KEVIN

LIU HIN YEUNG

LIU WAI KIU THOMAS

LIU WING SUM BASILIA
LO KWOK CHEUNG

LO SHING HIN BRYAN

LO WING SZE

LO YAT ON (formerly registered as LO, KIT WING)
LUI CHEUK HANG HANNALY
LUK KIN LONG BEN

LUK YAN

1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026

1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
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HKMA
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HKMA
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HKMA

HKMA

HKDU

HKMA

HKMA

HKAM

HKAM

HKDU

HKMA

HKMA

HKMA

HKMA

HKMA

HKDU

HKAM

HKAM

HKAM

HKAM

HKMA

HKMA

HKDU

HKMA

HKMA

HKMA

HKMA

HKMA

HKMA

M19966

M19767

M12111

M18649

M11835

M19968

M19969

M14794

M13665

M16614

M12171

M03225

M08088

M12326

M09715

M17032

M14320

M17441

M18264

M16881

M08047

M12547

M13671

M19979

M19980

M11608

M14517

M12214

M12293

M11769

M09720

M08979

M19987

M18430

M19994

M19782

M16346

M12329

M05918

M13121

M19525

M13124

M16232

M14820

M04153

MA YAN CHAK

MOY LOK TIN

MUI LAI SZE

NG CHI CHUNG

NG CHIN WANG

NG KWING CHAM

NG MAN HIN GEOFFREY

NG MOW LOK

NG ON LI

NG WAI TONG

NG WING FAI BRUCE

NGAN MAN WONG MATTHEW

PANG BOR

PANG KWONG KEE

PANG LAI SHEUNG

PANG YEE YAN ATHENA

PAU SIN TING

POON ILIMA YIN SHAN

POON YIN CHI SHIBA

SHEK KAI CHEUNG

SHIH YU CHUNG

SHING YUK PING AGNES

SI MEI MEI VIVIEN

SINGH SNEHA

SIT GABRIEL YING CHAI

SIU MAN

SU WAN YAT

SUEN HUNG YAN ALEX

SUM WING TIM

SUNG MING YING SUNNY

SUNG WAI WA

TAI MING TUNG

TAKEMURA SAORI

TANG CHING

TANG KINGLAM

TANG LOK SUM

TANG MAN CHUN

THANT MA AYE AYE

TONG TERENCE

TONG YUET HANG

TSANG MAN LUNG

TSANG YAT FAI

TSE YIN FUNG

TSEUNG YIU TAT SIMON
TSOI SAMMY LAITO

1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026

1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
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HKMA

HKDU

HKMA

HKMA

HKAM

HKMA

HKDU

HKDU

HKDU

HKMA

HKAM

HKAM

HKMA

HKMA

HKAM

HKAM

HKAM

HKMA

HKMA

HKMA

HKAM

HKDU

HKMA

HKDU

HKAM

HKMA

HKMA

HKMA

HKAM

HKMA

HKAM

HKMA

HKMA

HKAM

HKMA

HKAM

HKMA

HKMA

HKDU

HKAM

HKAM

HKAM

HKMA

HKDU

M12041

M11741

M12564

M20004

M12154

M12378

MO01958

M11883

M11634

M13695

M15464

M18620

M13132

M11759

M19813

M20013

M18448

M15324

MO06925

M12811

M18451

M12230

M12957

MO06075

M17346

M17842

M12777

M13143

M18630

M10271

M18464

MO03027

M15964

M18632

M15165

M15480

M14508

M15830

MO05278

M19834

M20041

M20042

M13571

M12865

TSUI KWOK CHEUNG

WAI CHOR KEUNG

WAN HUNG HUNG

WONG ADRIAN BRIAN
WONG CHIHO

WONG CHI HO KEITH
WONG CHIHUNG

WONG CHI YAN

WONG CHUN FUNG
WONG CHUN KIT

WONG HIU LAP

WONG HONG YEE

WONG KA KIN

WONG KWOK CHUEN JONATHAN
WONG KWOK CHUN
WONG MEI TING

WONG ON WAI

WONG PO KIN

WONG PUI SZE

WONG SIU LUN

WONG TING FUNG

WONG WAI BIU RAYMOND
WONG WAI MAN

WU DUI

YAM KA WANG

YEH CHI CHEUNG

YEUNG CHI HANG TERENCE
YEUNG CHUEN YIU
YEUNG MAN HON ANDREW
YEUNG MEI CHUN

YEUNG PAT CHUNG ALEX
YEUNG PO SUN

YEUNG ROGER HO HONG (formerly registered as YEUNG
KOK FUNG, YEUNG YEH and YEUNG YAT YIN)
YEUNG YUN TING EUNICE

YIK CHUN KIT

YIU KAM YI

YOUNG HOI YAN

YU CHAN PEI

YU KWUN MAN

YU STEPHANIE WING YIN
YU WAI CHIN

YUEN YIT WON ANGELA
YUN LOK CHEUNG

YUNG KA NIN

1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026
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List of doctors who had obtained 90 or more CME points for the 3-year CME cycle ending 30 June 2023

266 HKDU M16125 ZHU GUIXIA 1 July 2023 to 30 June 2026



